Thread To Barb
Page: 1
THREAD TO BARB
Find the right Thread to Barb Minature Valve for the job, here at Pneuline Supply! Request a Quote Today!
Thread To Barb
Page: 2
NSE & NST SERIES
The NSE & NST Series is a brass male thread to barb Swivel Elbows and
Tees. Once tightened, they can swivel to the desired position. They
have fiber gaskets. Threads available are NPT and UNF.
ME45 SERIES
The ME45 Series is a male thread-to-bite-style barb Brass 45° Elbow
Adapter. Order Example: ME45-2M532B
Thread To Barb
Page: 3
MA SERIES - BITE-STYLE ADAPTER
Male NPT thread to Bite-Style barb Adapters in Brass and 303 Stainless.
The MA series are straight adapters and The ME series are
elbows.
MEU SERIES
The MEU Series is a thread to Bite-Style Barb Brass male Elbow Adapter.
Also available in 303 Stainless Steel.
Thread To Barb
Page: 4
MAUM SERIES
UNF Threads to Bite-Style Barbs in Brass Available in 3-56 6-32 8-32
10-32 1/4-20 1/4-28 5/16-24 Metric sizes of: M3X.5 M5X.8 M6X1 M10X1
M8X1.25 Barb Sizes .045(364B) .062(1B) .078(78B) 3/32(332B) 1/8(2B)
5/32(532B) .170(170B) 3/16(3B) 7/32(732B) 1/4(4B) 5/16(5B) Furnished
with fiber gasket. Also available with an O-ring (O) or captive gasket
(CG). The standard O-ring is Buna. All units can be nickel-plated. 303
stainless is available. Orifices are available in all fitting combinations
Order Example: MAU-12X1B
NAT SERIES
The NAT Series are adjustable Brass Tee adapters that have bite-style
barbs. This series adapts from male UNF threads to barbs.
SKU Description
NAT-10-078B 10-32 inch Male UNF by .078 inch Adjustable Tee
NAT-10-170B 10-32 inch Male UNF by .170 inch Adjustable Tee
NAT-10-1B 10-32 inch Male UNF by 1/16 inch Adjustable Tee
NAT-10-2B 10-32 inch Male UNF by 1/8 inch Adjustable Tee
NAT-10-2B-OS 10-32 inch Male UNF by 1/8 inch Adjustable Tee O-Ring Slot
NAT-10-332B 10-32 inch Male UNF by 3/32 inch inch Adjustable Tee
NAT-10-364B 10-32 inch Male UNF by 3/64 inch Adjustable Tee
NAT-10-3B 10-32 inch Male UNF by 3/16 inch Adjustable Tee
NAT-10-4B 10-32 inch Male UNF by 1/4 inch Adjustable Tee
NAT-10-532B 10-32 inch Male UNF by 5/32 inch Adjustable Tee
NAT-10-564B 10-32 inch Male UNF by 5/64 inch Adjustable Tee
NAT-10-732 10-32 inch Male UNF by 7/32 inch Adjustable Tee
NAT-1428-170B 1/4-28 inch Male UNF by .170 Adjustable Tee
NAT-1428-1B 1/4-28 inch Male UNF by 1/16 inch Adjustable Tee
NAT-1428-2B 1/4-28 inch Male UNF by 1/8 inch Adjustable Tee
NAT-1428-4B-OS 1/4-28 inch Male UNF by 1/4 inch Tee Adjustable O-Ring Slot
NAT-1428-4B-OS-BI 1/4-28 inch Male UNF by 1/4 inch Tee Adjustable Special Port
NAT-1428-332B 1/4-28 inch Male UNF by 3/32 inch inch Adjustable Tee
Thread To Barb
Page: 5
SKU Description
NAT-1428-532B 1/4-28 inch Male UNF by 5/32 inch Adjustable Tee
NAT-1428-564B 1/4-28 inch Male UNF by 5/64 inch Adjustable Tee
NAT-3M170B 3mm Male by .170 Adjustable Tee
NAT-3M1B 3mm Male by 1/16 inch Adjustable Tee
NAT-3M2B 3mm Male by 1/8 inch Adjustable Tee
NAT-3M332B 3mm Male by 3/32 inch inch Adjustable Tee
NAT-3M364B 3mm Male by 3/64 inch Adjustable Tee
NAT-3M532B 3mm Male by 5/32 inch Adjustable Tee
NAT-3M564B 3mm Male by 5/64 inch Adjustable Tee
NAT-4M170B 4mm Male by .170 Adjustable Tee
NAT-4M1B 4mm Male by 1/16 inch Adjustable Tee
NAT-4M2B 4mm Male by 1/8 inch Adjustable Tee
NAT-4M332B 4mm Male by 3/32 inch inch Adjustable Tee
NAT-4M364B 4mm Male by 3/64 inch Adjustable Tee
NAT-4M3B 4mm Male by 3/16 inch Adjustable Tee
NAT-4M4B 4mm Male by 1/4 inch Adjustable Tee
NAT-4M532B 4mm Male by 5/32 inch Adjustable Tee
NAT-4M564B 4mm Male by 5/64 inch Adjustable Tee
NAT-4M732B 4mm Male by 7/32 inch Adjustable Tee
NAT-5M170B 5mm Male by .170 Adjustable Tee
NAT-5M1B 5mm Male by 1/16 inch Adjustable Tee
NAT-5M2B 5mm Male by 1/8 inch Adjustable Tee
NAT-5M332B 5mm Male by 3/32 inch inch Adjustable Tee
NAT-5M364B 5mm Male by 3/64 inch Adjustable Tee
NAT-5M3B 5mm Male by 3/16 inch Adjustable Tee
NAT-5M532B 5mm Male by 5/32 inch Adjustable Tee
NAT-5M564B 5mm Male by 5/64 inch Adjustable Tee
Thread To Barb
Page: 6
MFA SERIES
The MFA Series consists of high-quality Brass female-to-male
connectors. They are designed to serve various threading standards